
Open Evening and Open Day Dates: 2025 – 2026  
 

Week 
beginning 

Day Date School Event Event Time Headteacher’s Talk 

01.09.2025 Wednesday 3 September Ridgeway High School Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 5.15 pm and 6.15 pm 
       

08.09.2025 Tuesday 9 September St Mary’s Catholic College Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 6.00 pm and 6.45 pm 

 Wednesday 10 September St John Plessington Catholic College Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.30 pm 6.00 pm, 6.45 pm and 7.30 pm  

 Thursday 11 September Upton Hall School (FCJ) Open Evening 5.30 pm – 8.00 pm  

 Thursday 11 September St Anselm’s College Open Evening 5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 6.00 pm and 7.00 pm 

 Thursday 11 September The Coop Academy Bebington Open Morning 9.30 am – 10.30 am  

 Thursday 11 September The Coop Academy Bebington Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 6.15 pm and 7.15 pm 
       

15.09.2025 Monday 15 September The Oldershaw Academy Open Morning 9.00 am – 11.00 am  

 Monday 15 September St John Plessington Catholic College Open Morning 9.00 am – 11.00 am  

 Tuesday 16 September The Oldershaw Academy Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.00 pm  

 Tuesday 16 September Ridgeway High School Open Morning 9.30 am – 11.00 am  

 Tuesday 16 September Wirral Grammar School for Girls Open Evening 5.30 pm – 8.00 pm  

 Wednesday 17 September The Birkenhead Park School Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 5.00 pm 

 Wednesday 17 September Wirral Grammar School for Girls Open Morning By appointment only  

 Wednesday 17 September Wirral Grammar School for Boys Open Evening 5.30 pm – 8.00 pm 
Please refer to website for times  
www.wirralgrammarboys.com 

 Wednesday 17 September West Kirby Grammar School Open Evening 5.30 pm – 7.30 pm   

 Thursday 18 September West Kirby Grammar School Open Day 
9.15 am – 11.00 am 
2.00 pm – 3.15 pm 

  

 Thursday 18 September Hilbre High School Open Evening 5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 5.15pm, 6.00pm, and 6.45pm 

 Thursday 18 September Weatherhead High School Open Evening 5.30 pm – 8.15 pm 5.45 pm and 6.45 pm 

 Thursday 18 September Mosslands School Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.00 pm  
       

22.09.2025 Monday 22 September The Oldershaw Academy Open Morning 9.00 am – 11.00 am  

 Monday  22 September  Calday Grange Grammar School Open Evening 5.45 pm – 8.15 pm 
6.00 pm, 6.30 pm, 7.00 pm, 
7.30 pm 

 Tuesday  23 September  St Mary’s Catholic College Open Morning 9.30 am – 11.00 am  

 Tuesday  23 September  St John Plessington Catholic College Open Morning 9.00 am – 11.00 am  

 Tuesday 23 September Birkenhead High School Academy Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.30 pm 6.00 pm and 7.00 pm 

 Wednesday 24 September South Wirral High School Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.30 pm  

 Wednesday  24 September West Kirby Grammar School Open Day 
9.15 am – 11.00 am 
2.00 pm – 3.15 pm 

  

 Thursday 25 September Birkenhead Sixth Form College Open Evening 5.00 pm – 8.00 pm  

 Thursday 25 September Prenton High School Open Evening 5.00 pm – 8.00 pm  

 Friday 26 September Upton Hall School (FCJ) Open Morning 9.00 am – 10.30 am  

http://www.wirralgrammarboys.com/


Week 
beginning 

Day Date School Event Event Time Headteacher’s Talk 

29.09.2025 Monday 29 September Prenton High School Open Morning 9.30 am – 11.30 am  

 Tuesday 30 September Woodchurch High School Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.30 pm 6.00pm 

 Wednesday 1 October Wirral Met College Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.00 pm  

 Thursday 2 October Pensby High School Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.30 pm 6.15, 6.45, 7.15pm 
       

06.10.2025 Monday 6 October Pensby High School Open Morning 9.30 am – 12.00 pm Appt only 

 Tuesday  7 October   St Mary’s Catholic College Open Morning 9.30 am – 11.00 am  

 Wednesday 8 October Ridgeway High School Open Morning 9.30 am – 11.00 am  

 Wednesday 8 October Ridgeway High School Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.00 pm  

 Thursday 9 October Birkenhead High School Academy Open Morning 9.00 am – 10.30 am  

 Friday 10 October Weatherhead High School Open Morning 9.00 am – 11.00 am By appt only  
       

 Wednesday 5 November  St John Plessington Catholic College 
Sixth Form Open 
Evening 

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm  

 Thursday 6 November Wirral Grammar School for Girls 
Sixth Form Open 
Evening 

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm  

 Thursday 6 November Wirral Grammar School for Boys 
Sixth Form Open 
Evening 

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm  

 Thursday 13 November West Kirby Grammar School 
Sixth Form Open 
Evening 

5.30 pm – 7.30 pm  

 Thursday 20 November Birkenhead High School Academy  
Sixth Form Open 
Evening 

6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 6.00 pm 

 Thursday 27 November Birkenhead Sixth Form College Open Evening 5.00 pm – 8.00 pm  

2026       

Jan Wednesday 14 January Wirral MET College Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.00 pm  

 Wednesday 28 January Birkenhead Sixth Form College Open Evening 5.30 pm – 8.00 pm  

March Wednesday 25 March  Wirral Met College  Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.00 pm  

April Thursday  23 April West Kirby Grammar School Y4/5 Info Evening 5.00 pm – 6.30 pm  

May Wednesday 6 May Wirral Grammar School for Boys Open Day 
09.30 am – 11.00 am 
& 1.45 pm – 3.00 pm 

Parents by appt only 

 Thursday  7 May Wirral Grammar School for Boys Open Day 
09.30 am – 11.00 am 
& 1.45 pm – 3.00 pm 

Parents by appt only 

 Thursday  7 May Woodchurch High School Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.30 pm 6.00pm 

 Thursday 14 May Wirral Grammar School for Girls Open Evening 5.00 pm – 7.00 pm  

 Friday 15 May Wirral Grammar School for Girls Open Morning 9.30 am – 11.00 am Parents by appt only 

June Tuesday  16 June South Wirral High School Open Evening 6.00 pm – 8.30 pm  

 Thursday 18 June  Upton Hall School Open Evening 5.30 pm to 8.00 pm  

 Thursday 25 June  St Anselm’s College Open Evening 5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 6.00 pm and 7.00 pm 

July Thursday  2 July Calday Grange Grammar School Discover Calday 5.00 pm – 8.00 pm  

 


